
Sun JWW
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PRM
Results not official until reviewed by the judge

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
08086* Lewi 49.47 0 1 1 300NQ 1 0Cuccinello 00.004

08089* Elliott 0.00 0 0 0 00FEO 0 0Williams 00.003

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  48
12097* Kenji 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Shimizu 10.009

12098* Fly 31.99 0 0 0 200NQ 1 0Kathi Kikuyama 00.008

12100* Tattoo 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Vidoli 10.007

12106* Vespa 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Silver 10.006

12163* Kip 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Hess 00.005

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  45
16118* Ta-T 31.18 0 0 01* 0100Q 0 0Bruera 00.0013

16115* CoCo 38.92 0 1 0 450NQ 2 0Silvia 00.0015

16117* Chia 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Mantell 10.0014

16167* Voodoo 36.96 0 1 2 950NQ 4 0Gillett 00.0011

16124* June 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Wilson 00.0012

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  42
20132* Steel 30.85 0 0 01* 0100Q 0 0Mantell 00.0020

20133* Fergus 30.88 0 0 02 0100Q 0 0Aitken 00.0019

20136* Mr. Gibbs 38.90 0 0 2 300NQ 1 0Notheis 00.0018

20131* Remi 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Hess 00.0021

20173* Trouble 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Carlson 00.0017

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  46
24145* Tartyn 32.39 0 0 0 200NQ 1 0McNair 00.0024

24146* Mila 32.96 0 0 1 450NQ 2 0Williams 00.0023

24147* Elsa 50.66 4 0 2 100NQ 0 0Knowles 00.0022

Sun JWW
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PRM P
Results not official until reviewed by the judge

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
08092* Hooligan 44.02 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0Morgan Lewis 00.002

04152* Tucker 0.00 0 0 0 00FEO 0 0Owens 00.001

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
12063* Magic 42.22 0 1 1 100NQ 0 0Gillett 00.0010

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  47
16112* Clancy 48.25 1 1 1 100NQ 0 0Woodland 00.0016
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